"PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND INDIVIDUAL FILES (CONT.)
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"PARCEL NO. . TMARSHALL, LaVERNE
RS-3-4 |2740 N. VANCOUVER

DESCRIPTION . ROLL NO _ODOMFTER

PARCEL NO. MARSHALL, TOUTS
A=3=13 247 N. FARGO

PARCEL NO. MERCER, EMTCTE
R-14-8 511 N. MORRIS

PARCEL NO. !

R-10-15 3117 N.” COMMERCIAL

PARCEL NO. MITCHELL, JAMES HENRY
A-3-17 217 N. FARGO

PARCEL NO. MONTAGUE, CHARLES
A-8-10 319 N. FARGO

PARCELC NU. MORGAN, EUGENE
ﬂ A-3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL NO. MORGAN, RONNIE
A-3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL NO. NAITLEN, ERMA ELAINE
A-2-4 3100 N. GANTENBEIN

PARLEL NOU. NICHOLS, RENA ELISESE
R-14-7 527 N. MORRIS

PARCEL NO. NOLCAND, FRANK & ETHEL
A-4-10 241 N. COOK

[~ PARCEL NO. OVERHOLTS, ANNA
A-2-11 3129 N. VANCOUVER

-1 A-3-20 3217 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL NO. PARASHOS, GEORGE
R-4-7 423 N. RUSSELL #4

I” PARCEL NO. | PARKS, DORINA
R=1%4-7 527 N. MORRIS

PARCEL NO. PARRISH, BEVERLY
E-3-6 2653 N. COMMERCIAL

PARCEL NO. PATTERSON, BILLY

A-2-5 227 N. MONROE

PARCEL NO. LEWIS, MATTIE (PATTERSON)
E=3)~12 531 N. RUSSELL




& / ®

RESUME

He was very happy with the way things turned out - even though he was
having medical problesm. The financial assistance came at a time when
he needed it. PDC's help may have changed his life sytle for the better.

9-12-74 Mr. Morgan is serving a life sentence for murder at Oregon State
Penitentiary. He has hopes of being paroled.

Chet Daniels

worker




man charged

A 32-year<ld woman was
shot and killed Monday night
following an argument in her
detectives said.

Vernesteen Sweet, 315 N. (|
Sumner St., was shot in her

and ran to the )
of a next-door apart-
several more times, police
said. "

She was pronounced dead
on arrival at Emanuel Hospi-
tal. The state medical exam- .
inar's office said she was
ﬁt four in chest

the
a .38-caliber |
ooting took

The victim, accordi

» ® n
police, was shot duringg atg
argument at her apartment,
then shot again after she ran
to the porch of a neighbor’s
clflmment: The state medi-
examiner's office said
J8-caliber pistol, il

o
t0-3-73







RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. /7 EPWa Advisor A‘((KQ(_'

- — e

-

Client's HName J/:'/[_(‘\dﬂ/( Pl AL Phone
iy

?

Address 33,3 a7  [Jan ¢yuver Ethn 75 Age

B rale 0O Family ) Married @ Renter/Occupant

O remale B !'ndividual B Single O Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family / Employer
wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Aqe Other Source of Income

$
/7 C ¥ .87 A

Total Monthly Income S ( |

Eligible for Public Housing E YES D MO Presently Receiving Welfare [Z YES DNO

Eligitle for ‘elfare @ ves Owo Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other) O ves [Owo

Claimant vas disalaced from rzal property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Fedsral assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

b4 ves [OQ o

Date of initial interviasw _ S -7 7/ _ Date of Info pamphlet delivery G A2

Nate !lotice to Move given Date Effective Expires_

CLAIMANT'S IRITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY B Jo T

() for owner-occunants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownarshin

Yate nf initiation of naantiations for purchase of property

Date of Acaulsition

ste nf letter of Intent

Dotz of move




OWELLING UMIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family /Age of Housing Unit Dy 6 o

AL

Private Rental Duplex “ Size of Habitable Area o —/ST ¢

Other Multiple Family d ished with claimant's furniture
YES /2 NO

Total Number of Rooms ' Rent Paid § 2 5 e’ Utilities

Number of Bedrooms O Monthly Housing Payments $

Liens S (please explain)

Acquisition Price § Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address kjdfd? V2, /}45 ///1@, //0A ¢,  LPA Referred ¥ Self Referred

Private Sales Single Family Outside city D Outside state D

Private Rental Duplex “ Age of Housing Unit _3J< )~

Other//ﬂp Multiple Family © Size of Habitable Area oo —Foc+7

+  HNo. of Rooms i No. of Bedrooms__ /

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented

0
Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ Rent $ / Zé

Taxes § Utilities $

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) §$ Total Rent Assistance $_/, 292 .

Amount of Annual Payment $ ’r/?ft'

Mo. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: o

Standard Sales — . Y X Hap ____OTHER (

___Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other ( _

benefits Received

Date Amount $

Date ' Amount §

Date ' Amount $




RESIDENT IAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME___ MORGAN, Fugene RELOCATION ADVISOR___ ¢ naniels

ADDRESS__13213 N Vancouver PHONE_284-2414 PROJECT NAME_Emanuel ORF. R-20

SEX_M___ ETHN_black VETERAN AGE_L2 PARCEL NO.___A-3-19
MAR ITAL STATUS TENURE_roomer

DATE ON SITE:__/ 4/
DISABILITY INDIV__X __ FAMILY INITIATION OF

NEGOTIATIONS: _—fiee—cr 7 237 7/
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_X _ FHA 235 DATE OF ?-r0 7| Jpes

RENT SUPPLEMENT___OTHER ACQUISITION: o /o 2ov2:72

INITIAL INTERVIEW DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED
NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRAT ION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION
Employer $ Name Relation Age
Address
MCW Unemp loyed 87.85
Social Security
Pension
Other
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $_87.85
DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED
S SS
Subsidized Sales Single Family Age of Structure No. Rooms
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms Furn. Unfurn
Public Housing Dup lex Utilities § =
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $_23 3 °
Private Sales Acquisition Price §
- Taxes $ Equity §
Size of Habitable Area Liens §
US ING_REFERRALS ENCY REFERRALS

Address Bedrooms Name of Agency Date

Multnomah County Welfare
3820 N, E. Mallory Apt, 17 Food Stamp Program S/18

Hous ing Authority

Lngal Aid

FISH

Health Dept.




00°Z66°1$ :IVli0L

AGENCY ACTION:
Appeals
fvicted
Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

REASONS :

TEMPORARY RELOCATION

Date Moved In
Address
Reason

Within Project

Qutside Project

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred LPA Referred

Address 3820 N. E. Mallory
WHERE RELOCATED: S

Phone Date of Move 7/ -

33

Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Family
Qutside City Subsidized Rental Multiple Family
Qut of State Public Housing Duplex
Private Rental Mobile Home
Priyate Sales
Furnished___ Unfurnished___ Number of Rooms___ Number of Bedrooms_l Habitable Area

Art

Jtilities § Monthly Payments (Rent) $_19.00 Purchase Price §

4ge of Structure: Taxes § Equity $ Distance Moved Away

Wame of Moving Company Name of Realtor

BENEFITS RECEIVED
Type Ck # Date Amount Purchase Price et —ue
RHP <
TACO (Rental 202 EH | 12/20/71 | ¢ G98.00 _  Down Payment §
TACO (Rental ocen 1 1/-2292 18 yaf co
TACO (Rental ¢ RHP $_Ti998s00
TACO (Rental S
TACO (Sales) Total Down -$
Fixed Moving 27053 G 9729771 | § 215.00
Actual Move s Total Mortgage $ ooz
Storage s i
Incidental S -
Interest S
TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED S
L.EALTOR: ESCROW CO. OFF ICER




Date

J INTERVIEW REGISTER l

2/10/7
5/17/1

5/18/71

9/13/71

3/20/71

9/29/71

9/30/71

12/20/
71

9-12-74

SURVEY: See George Lee file.

Mr. Morgan is presently not working. When he works he earns $2.70 per
hour as a janitor. Will take any jobs.

Sent Morgan to Mrs. Betty Thompson Multi-Service Center for help in
getting Food Stamps.

Sent Eugene Morgan up to Welfare Department for Financial help. He has
lost the use of his arm and he needs income to qualify for housing.

Took Mr. Morgan to HAP where he found an apartment at 3820 N. E. Mallory.

Apt. #19. He accepted the apartment after seeing it and the painter and
workmen said the apartment was completed and they were finished. We
are walting for HAP office to get the okay that it was ready.

Paid Mr. Morgan his moving allowance and moving expenses. He has paid
for his apartment but was waiting to get this money to buy furniture
to move into the new apartment.

Mr. Morgan moved out of 3213 N. Vancouver. He was: last of the roomers
to move and was happy with the way things turned out. He had suffered
with some type of muscular control (or lack of it) and would have to go
into the hospital.

Delivered Mr. Morgan's rent assistance check to him at Emanuel Hospital
(Room 360) He thought that he might have to be operated on to regain
the use of his arm - He had his rent paid up and could have a place to
live when he got out.

He was very happy with they way things turned out - even though he was
having medical problems. The financial assistance came at a time when

he needed it. PDC's help may have changed his life style for the better.

Chet Daniels

Sent Mr. Morgan his 4th and final TACO payment in care of Mr. H. C. Cupp
Warden, Oregon State Penitentiary, 2605 State Street, Salem Oregon.

His # is 36059. He.is serving a life sentence for murder. He has

hopes of being paroled.

CASE CLOSED

Relocation

SCD







PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE. September § T .3
PAY TO Tupene Morgan s 498.00

_DOLLARS

TREASURER OF THE v AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE
J%I;'.'m;?,m- NON-NEGOTIABLE

T AUTHORITZED SIGNATURE

224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICK OR SCRIPTION AMOUNT
nOS. .

CONTRACT

Relmbursement per Claim for ANP for Tenents flled. Move
from 3213 N. Vensouver (Parce! A=3-19).

Tota! spproved $1,992.00
hth and fins] Instaliment 438,00




RELOCATION PAYMENT .

PROJECT: Emanue | PARCEL: A-3-19

PAYABLE TO: Eugene Morgan

For: RHP fOr HOMOOWNErS . . « « ¢ o o o o o o o ¢ & ¢ o ¢ ¢ o o s &

Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . . . . . « &
XX RHP = Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment . . . . . . &
Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). . . . .

Interest Expense . . . . . . % * »

Fixed Moving Payment . . . e

Dislocation Allowance. . . . Y e

Actual Moving Costs. . . .

Storage Costs. . . . . .

Business: Moving Expenses.

Business: In Lieu Payment.

Business: Storage Costs. .

Business: Loss of Property

Business: Searching Expenses

i

:

* 8 5 % 8 & ® » = =

"« ® & & & = & ®

L] . -« - - - . - . - .
® &8 & @ & =~ @& & =5 8 =
. L ] L L] L ] - . - . L L]

A A A AN AN A

jill

Name of Client Eugene Morgan /_/ Family Less

-+

Move from 3213 N. Vancouver /~ 7 Individual Total $ L498.00

|

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project Cost

< \ /
| Xt / L~
( L ¢




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

T0: Chet Daniels DATE___ August 21, 1974
(Relocat ion Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Eugene Morgan (Emanuel) 3820 NE Mallory
(Displacee) (Address)
No. Lth $ L498.00 9/74
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: é’-ﬁegl peva S/ZLA o Fooe P apis LD ﬂm

f'f ';‘( (-{? ,ga/F/J’ L f}’t'( =7
Date Inspected: Condition: Standard Substandar

If substandard;: (1) Date reinspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes

' ! /
Comments: Mﬁ _Mor'qa,; o Serd r# A /r{( 3?»1/4-_—7.:-{ 1(1”’ /27,
7

G : - \
5‘5“594/*---"' = T WS ~  SIGNED: , T o
(Dfipl,cge) Relocation Advisor
MTE:( f';/"' 4/ L% DATE: ?/4;/ 2

shvwwomsdnoeeswees

TO:
FRoM:_(P 4’ Danie L

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compiiance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

-—

W _Lipeae Mergam m_

PROJECT: _ £ voogrsice .
<

FOR:___ 474 Jeoe Hf N
F-3- 2% AMOUNT: __ ¥/ 5p. £9

/?/EC"(/E/':/)_ A7 ORKLW J247% SIGNED:é";/ga‘“@/ 2 ) ,(
WL TEXTARY 1) 29 25 7o JEaUK, i

A AL TRWTHE. PAR, NRG. OR 7K

JvmE 197/ F e, ¢ Ut ,éca'/mq%f/'




CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project

1700 S. W. Fourth .
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER: (QRE R-20

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con-
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purch-sed and occupied a
dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks |1 and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis-
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United
States knowingly and willfully falsifies. . . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu-
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know-
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both.'

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT

MORGAN, Eugene — Family X Individual

2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO., _A-3-19

a. Address: d. Monthly rental: $__25.00
3213 N. Vancouver, Portland, Oregon 97227 e. Date you moved out of this

b. Apartment or room number : (roomer) dwelling:___ September 29, 197I

c. Number of bedrooms: -0- Mont h-Day-Year

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL)
a. Address (include ZIP Code): . Monthly rental: §__19.00

3820 N.E. Mallory, Portland, Oregon 97212 . Date you moved into this

b. Apartment or room number:___ (roomer) dwelling: September 29, 197!
c. Number of bedrooms: | Mont h-Day-Year

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE)
a. Address (include ZIP Code): . Incidental expenses (total from
table on next page): §
b. Number of bedrooms: . Date you purchased this
c. Downpayment: $ dwelling:

INFORMAT ION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you d. Monthly rental for temporary
moved : unit: $§
b. Address of dwelling unit to which you e. Will you require temporary
moved (include ZIP code): housing for more than 3 months?
Yes No
Date of move: If '"Yes', total number of
Mont h-Day-Year months you will require tempor-
ary housing: ______ months




6. | submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment
under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and | certify under the penalties and provisions
of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa-
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete,
and that | understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C, Title
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim.

X, N\
lQ/JLU ot e I J ty‘%““

Date Signature of Claimant (s)

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling:

FOR LOCAL
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE

Charged to Claim- |Paid Directly Amount
ant on Closing by Claimed Amount
Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved

(b) (c) (d) (e)

TOTAL s $ 1l

1/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Line d.

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:
(Document at ion must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.)




€7, ..., DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

Name of Claimant MORGAN, Eugene Parcel No, A-3-19

Name of Local Agency Portland Development Commission

-‘-

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of
acquisition? X Yes No

Tenant's initial date of rental: January 1, 1971
Month=-Day-Year

Date of Acquisition:

Month-Day-Year
Owner~-0Occupant's initial date of Ownership:

Month-Day-Year

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least S0 days prior to the
initiation of negotiations? X Yes No.

Date of Rental or Purchase: January 1, 1971
Month-Day-Year
Date of Initiation of Negotiations: May 17, 1971
Month-Day=Year

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach
a copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the
locality, attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x  Yes No
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found
to be standard: A/

Month=-Day=Year

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant

has been inspected. | further certify that | have examined this claim and have
found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the

regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant

thereto. Therefore, this claim is hereby approved and payment in the amount

of §. 1,992.00 is authorized.

/Y — /N=- . .
Date &¢¢” Authorized Sidnature

RECORD OF PAYMENTS Date of Payment Check Number
a. Claimant moved to rental unit
(1) Lump-sum payment
(2) Annual payment
15t Year 12/ 2.0/71 203 EH
2nd Year Nl 1% GolG EN
3rd Year ?2/5/73 c
Lth Year KA IET 7CE En

Claimant moved to unit he
purchased

Homeowner temporarily
displaced




WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS

—

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME_ 272/
PROJECT NO.____ /T — /.

Full name of claimant: Family 4 Individual

p—

g/l 8 o e
—

‘ b
Dwellina unit from which you moved: Parcel No._+ = -
] AJS ’, -
a. Address__ 220 /53 ¥ }’i" A oyyesr < ¢, Number of bedrooms -,
f{;rn"'i;.; Cregor d. Monthly rental § A= o

2

b. Apartment or room number_’ e. Date displaced C-;é/'/- =5 L5z

Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL)
a. Address__Zxac NE nalgs. . Number of bedrooms

"‘;_1 iz (D kgl . Monthly rental $
b. Apartment or room number_- . Date moved in

Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE)

a. Address . Downpayment $
Incidental expenses $
b. Number of bedrooms . Date of purchase

For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP)
a. Address from which you moved
b. Address to which you moved
. Date of move
Monthly rental for temporary unit: $
Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? Yes No
If yes, total number of months in temporary housing months

Incidental expenses.
ltem Charged to claimant Paid by Clgimant Claimed Approved

$ $ 5 $

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above:

term

1. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? /Yos
Tenant's initial date of rental Jow 1. 57/
Date of acquisition K :
Owner-occupant's initial date of ownership

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations?_¢  Yes
Date of rental or purchase_ . 'a » -~ /& =&
Date of initiation of negotiations . '~ =

3. Is replacement housing standard? 7 Nes No
If previously substandard, date found standard

4. Certification: YHF ~
(Amount of this claim $_/S¥Z 3¢ )
TCO-7 1992.60




WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTAT ION OF REPLACEMENT HOUS ING
PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTAT ION PREPARED BY:

-_{LJ* e
Log £
/_14//"’
Dat/

C. COMPUTATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT

Required Informat ion >
240%{
|. Monthly gross rental for comparable unit / ‘ ’ff;?;—rﬂi s 27 “p-g
(cost based on: X Schedule VL i = -
Comparative

Ot her

2. Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling, or
25% of adjusted monthly income, whichever is less.

Computation
3. Line | minus Line 2, multiplied by L8

Line | $ éE;Zf L0

Line 2 _$ 20,72¢ 7 O

s_ﬂj_o_

X

Base amount (if amount on Line 3 is $4,000 or more,
enter $4,000. If amount on Line 3 is less than
$4,000, enter amount on Line %)

Minus adjustments (Attach full explanation)

Amount of rental assistance payment
(Line 4 minus Line 5)

Annual Payment

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 3 on
page one of Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants
and fertain Others)

NOTE: If the amount on Line 6 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be

made. If the amount on Line 6 is more than $500, divide the payment by b,
The resultant amount is the total of each of four annual payments to be

made; enter on Line 7.

Page 5.




i ;Pe::lg?'ro .

'./
i MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION

R 4t pp Post Office Box 349
’fﬂ (\IJ D Portland, Oregon 97207

Housing Authority of Portland
1605 N. E. 45th
Portland, Oregon 97213

Gentlemen:

In accordance with the procedure adopted for adjusting rentals for persons receiving
public assistance, this letter is to certify that the persons named below have been
accepted for assistance by the Multnomah County Welfare Commission. This is not to
be construed as a guarantee of the payment of rental for any period by the Multnomah
County Public Welfare Commission. It is understood that this information is confi-
dential and will be used only for the purpose for which it is provided.

1. Resident of the Housing Authority

2. Applicant for housing [CIGC"/U(‘E L0k 604 - ahanhad

o

Name
Address GRIC NE DROLLOL Y F /P
* 4

Number of persons in family

Total monthly assistance &E. 00

Date assistance began L e

8. Date assistance to terminate \)

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISS ION
Gordon Gilbertson, Administrator

xmg,m me

(Caseworker) (Dept.)

Ay

(Date)




- = > - T =




9o 1
RELOCATION PAYMENT .

project:_ (oomcel,  percet:_4-3- 7

Payahle to:

'?

_____RHP for Hemeowiners . O e P T O IR
~ _ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim)
RHP for Tenants & Certain Others:
Rentz1: Total approved 5[,522,2 D Annual amount.
or Purchase: .
Fixed Moving Payment -
Disleocation Allowance.
Actual Moving Costs. . :
Storage Costs (if separate claum)
Business: Moving Cxpenses.
Business: In Licu Paynent.
Bus iness: Storcge Costs
Bus iness: Loss of Property .
rusiness: Scarching Expenses .

Amount
RN
i —
B A e
RS
D s
L T
e
e ——
i
e
s e
e,

- 3
.9
. 9
. 9
. 9
. $
. $
. $
. %
. 3
. $
- 3

$

MName of Client . Less = §

love from Total $

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. %
Relocation Payment; Project Cost




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

To: Chet Daniels DATE August 14, 1972
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Eugene Morgan 3820 N. E. Mallory, Portland
(Displacee) (Address)

No. 2 (Second) ¢ 498.00 Sept. 15, 1972
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection,

Present Address:__ FL 20 & E {% ‘/Z; 2V /ZP)Z/,‘. P ﬁ,e, .

Date Inspected: M AL JWETZ condition: L~ Standard Substandard

If substandard: (!) Date relnspected and found standard /?Q42374251
preary
or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes

Ll HAFP

e

SIGNED; A By 5'“"‘“4«@#/
2 (Relocation Advisor

rat:m: L-.{' !2;"‘,[5

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-6L6 please make a check payable as follows:

T0: Euges Movgen.

’ 7
PROJECT: F il ORE R-20
FOR: Q%Q /q"\vvwﬂ-p\ TACO 'Po.\?\._‘__:‘f‘

AMOUNT : ‘-lqg,oo

S IGNED:




Warrant Number

\ UMMMNMM‘MWLM&“M.

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 606 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE Movember 22 = o 72

PAYTO  gugene Morgen $ 498.00

____DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED S1GNATURE

OF PORTLAND, OREGON
cm'r-_ NON_-NEGOTlABI.E

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commissien - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

—— - e——

INVOICE OR
BATE CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Reimbursement per claim for RNP for Tenants. Move from
3213 N. Vancouver (Parcel A=3-19).

Tota! approved $1,992.00
Ind annual payment

Account Distribution
JiPaas  CSUSISSRIEESSSS L S —AMOUNT

0600 E60 901 00606 11-22-72 Morgan, Eugene

(RHP)

A A

pees ™ |\ fy /7 2.
S




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
. - ‘ Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 202 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE December 20 971
PAYTO Eugens Morgan $ 498.00

__DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE = " AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
cn'rono.nuuz;oamn NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Porth i Devel ¢ C ission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

P L

INVOICE OR
DATE CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIFTION AMOUNT

Relmbursement per Clalm for RNP for Tenents. 3213 N
Vancouver (A=3-19).

Total Approved $1,992.00
m.huuol Payment $498.00

Account Distribution

NO TITLE —AMOUNY

E 1501 Relocation Payments (EH) $498. 00

Moo w» 3FT6C :h WL%(}/\L



URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUNO-PIOJECT‘ENDITUREI—!IMNUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 815 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE September § 1973

-

$ 498.00

_DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE —AUTHORIEES BTeRATOR
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

_— NON NEGOTIABLE

"~ AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE INVOICE OR

CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Reimbursement per cm- for IIIP br Tomn. Hove fr-
3213 N. Vencouver (Parca! A-3-19).

Total approved $1,992.00
Third annual payment

Rasnd mpoyo—  9f/13

Account Distribution

| MRS . TN




’?f‘n E &

. SGoo Elo qof .

NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

T0: Chet Danlels DATE August 23, 1973
(Relocat ion Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Eugene Morgan 3820 N.E. Mallory (HAP)
(Displacee) (Address)
No. 3rd $ 498,00 9/15/73
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: TV 20 H#E M//or';L \4)///")} -5;’7( M}(

Date Inspected: Conditidﬁf Standard Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes no

Comments : S [Jiver 7 o ﬁ///f A/a—ug;/z,

FROM:

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. |In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

10:_ Logeore Morsan

PROJECT: ; Emonve / ((Re. K-po
FOR: .2 re/ In.,“/ /..:1‘-0 //ﬂ‘-ypﬁln/
anowT: i/ 98, 2 “

\Lr

@ Vi
S IGNED :_4«0“4(@”(_ /l?‘:/




September 1, 1971

Mr . Eugene MOTgan
3213 N. Vancouver

Portiand, Oregon
Dear Mr Mrﬂ‘i‘s S

‘A8 you mey know, you are Situsted Te the
which is huln. corried owt -Ith mll




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

DATE

TO:
— ChetoleRTefsAdvisor) Rugust 14, 1972

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE:

Eugene (BoEpdacee) 3820 NadBrea)lory, Portiand

No. $

ent B8R0t ) Setatisgulyy2

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: i"fga 4E, &é:/q )4?/4”4,/64’-—?
AP / 7

T
Date Inspected: /OC/Cﬁjf//§7éz, Condition: _ 4~ Standard Substandard
4 F

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard /4947g;/é;:z.
F b

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes no

Mmool S

/&4} 7(14»;, ﬁ—ﬁé‘%; L

S IGNED:

(Displacee)

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-6L46 please make a check payable as follows:

T0:

PROJECT:

FOR:

AMOUNT:

S IGNED:




a® @»e
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

oo ovson e

DATE. _ September 29 o 7V
PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Eupane forgan 215.00

DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

S.W. Fifth and College Branch
i1 Portland, Oregon

Pertland Developmant Commissien - DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

e e
£1501 Relo Paymept._ EH
(Fixed -omx furn. - Ind.)

W




FOR LOCAL AGENCY UGS. LY

AND ADGRESS GF CL-
= HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
MORGAN, Eugene
3820 N. E. Mallery, #19
FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT ' Portland, Oregon 97212

} NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of

PLynints == Families and Irdividuals) Portland Development Commission

TRUCTIONS: Azt

conpleted Formf{s) HUD=-G14

ant meet all timing requirements for cligibility?

Ciuwilila

1) - - .
P LAJJluLn.

that [ have cxazined the claim, and the substantiating docuuweatat.on, and Lav
applicabie provisions of Pederal low and the Keg.latiocn. lssued by the Depa

ent pursucal thcercto, Therefore, the claim is hersaby appzroved and payzent

zoving expenses and
UL propercy

al i {Or moving expenses,
iing, Lif applicable,
rage and related L .
the asount Of § e | §
i
L

200.00 #*

b Al

b. Relaburscuasat for actual direct loss
of property

Supploscatary ciale(s) for storuge costs:

Pinal claim, reizbursement for moving
¢ Tihg Storage and re..ted $

PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments A X d 5200)
CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT i ( |

v s > . 7 W)
272353L |  Eog |
[

|
|
1

|
|

1 I

TION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIME

**% [Oslocation Al lowance




U. S.DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT .. nun_'|‘° 1

2 LAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (4-68)
- “ (Families and Individuals)
NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code)

PROJECT NAME (If opplicable)

Portland Development Commission EMANUEL PROJECT
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue e
Portland, Oregon 97201

ORE R=20

INSTRUCTIONS: If this cloim is for @ FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items 1 through 6 and Item 12. If this claim is for reimbursement
for actual moving expenses (including sforage costs, if applicable) ond/or direct loss of property, complete Items 1 through 12. If an

item does not apply. write ‘‘None'' in the spoce. If a Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141.1,
Claim for Relocation Adjustment Payment, and attach it to this form.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: ‘‘Whoever, in any matter within the

jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious or froud-

ulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or

fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."’

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ( .)
I

MORGAN, Eugene 9/22/71

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED
0. Address

2. DATE(S) OF MOVE

4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED
a. Address (include ZIP code)

3213 N. Vancouver, Portland, Oregon 3820 NE Mallery, Portland, Oregon

Py 19 97212

b. Apt., Floor, or ReomNow b. Apt., Floor, or Roem No. —

c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? (] Yes [x] No

d. Number of rooms occupied (excluding
bothrooms, hallways, ond ciosets): —

o. Date you moved into this oddress: January,

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED

Check o or b ofter consulting local ogency:

D o. Reimbursement for actual moving expenses (including storage costs, if

applicable)ond/or direct loss of property of storage costs
[T] b. Fixed Payment (May not be mode if storoge costs are involved) X Disl ch_ti on Al lowance
6. TOTAL CLAIM (If cloim is for Fixed Payment, consult local agency. If claim is for reimbursement

of octual moving expenses, direct loss of property, and/or storoge costs, enter sum of Lines 1le, 114, $ 200.00
ond 11c below.)

c. Were household goods moved to or from storage?
Q Yes E No

I If "'Yes," complete Block B on reverse side of

! 9 7 | this form.

Check c if applicable:
g c. Supplemuntary claim for reimbursement

DO NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE |9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON)
NO.

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Check one)

D 0. | have paid the moving charges, as evidenced by the attached itemized receipt or paid bill from the mover, ond | therefore request
reimbursement.

D b. | have not paid the moving charges, and | therefore request that the attoched itemized moving bill be paid directly to the mover, in
eccordance with arrangements made in advance, ond with my consent, between the local agency and the mover.

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS

o. MOVING COST (Must be supported by attoched receipt(s) or unpoid voucher from mover if local sgency
is to pay mover directly.)

b. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by attoched receipt(s) or unpaid voucher from storoge company if
local ogency is to pay storoge compony directly.)

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If any claim is made here, the Statement of Claim on reverse
side of this form must be completed.)

5

12. | CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and information
submitted herewith have been examined by me and are true, correct, and complete, ond that | understand that, apart from the penalties and

provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may re-

sult in forfeiture of the entire cleim. | further certify that | have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensa-

tion from ony other source for ony item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, ond thet any bills or receipts submitted herewith
accurately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storoge co

G5/ 7 wo
Fd 7 Date

Signature of cloimant




FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE CILY

) NAME AND ADORESS OF CLALMANT (Ineluds
PARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT |
! MORGAN, Eugene

= 3820 N. E. Mallery, #I19

RELOCATION PAYMERT Portland, Oregon 97212
icution of Eligibility and Record of Yand ol
puyments == Families ana lrdividuals) ”POl‘t and Development comm'fs’oh

UCTIONS:

/s

ro4

eligibility?

n

[f "No," explain:

XTIFICATION
Y that I have exawined the claie, and the substantiating documentation,
splicable provisions of Federal law and the Regulations issued by the Deparizorn.

\epment pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and paywent

ITEM - .

3 ) AUTHOR!ZED SIGNATURE

clui: zoving expenses and
L0588 OI properiy

yuirsesent for poving expenses,
luding, 12 applicabla,

«g¢ and related

f
: |
sts in the amount of § ls 15.00 #**

$

2. Suppleczentery claim(s) for storage costs:

ciaim, reimbursement for moving
;o5 covering storage and related $

RECOGRD OF

PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may nct exceed
CHECK NUMBER | AMOUNT DAT

Yoah, | 27es36 | /,Z’f’!d‘\
vy I/]r |

|

|

[

i

DATE

|
(N

|
|
EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROUVID

** Fixed payment




q;l__ru PARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DE VEL OPMENT .. HUD-6140.1

M FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT oy
(Families and Individuals)

{NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If applicable)

Portland Development Commission EMANUEL PROJECT
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97201 POCIRET WIREES "ONE 2~DD

Pr——————e

INSTRUCTIONS. If this claim is for @ FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items 1 through 6 and Item 12. If this claim is for reimbursement

tor actuel moving expenses (including storoge costs, if applicable) and/or direct loss of property, complete Items 1 through 12. If an

item does not apply. write “'None'' in the spoce. If a Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be cloimed, complete Form HUD-6141.1,

Claim for Relocation Adjustment Payment, and attach it to this form.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: '‘Whoever, in any matter within the

isdiction of any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes ony false, fictitious or fraud-

\ent statements or representations, or mokes or uses any folse writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or

i-audulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more thon five years, or both.”

FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ( |) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE

MORGAN, Eugene 9/22/7]

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED A 3-19 | 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED
l a. Address a. Address (include ZIP code)

3213 N. Vancouver, Portland, Oregon 3820 NE Mallery, Portland, Oregon
b. Apt., Floer, or Room No. —— b. Apt., Floor, or Room No. __]_9__ 972]

c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? D Yes B Neo ¢. Were household goods moved to or from storage?
d. Number of rooms occupied (excluding [C] Yes [X] Ne
bathrooms, hollways, ond cliosets): _.___.l. If “'Yes,"' complete Block B on reverse side of
e. Date you moved into this address: Jan IBJl this form.
. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED
Check a or b ofter consulting local agency: Check c if applicable:
D a. Reimbursement for actual moving expenses (including storage costs, if G c. Supplementary cloim for reimbursement
opplicable)and/or direct loss of property of storage copts
[ b. Fixed Payment (May not be mode if storoge costs ore invelved) | room, - va\-:a J
. TOTAL CLAIM (If cloim is for Fixed Payment, consult local ogency. If claim is for reimbursement
of actual moving expenses, direct loss of property, and/or steroge costs, enter sum of Lines 1la, 116, $
ond 1lc below.) 15.00
DO NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT

{7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE |9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON)
NO.

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Check one)

D a. | have paid the moving chorges, as evidenced by the attached itemi zed receipt or paid bill from the mover, ond | therefore request
reimbursement.

D b. | heve not peid the moving charges, and | therefore request that the attached itemized moving bill be paid directly to the mover, in
eccordance with arrang ts mode in ad , and with my consent, between the local agency and the mover.
11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS

o. MOVING COST (Must be supported by artoched receipt(s) or unpaid voucher from mover iIf lecal agency
is to pay mover directly.)

b. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by atteched receipt(s) or unpaid veucher from storoge company "
locel ogency is to pay storage compeny directly.)

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If any cloim is mode here, the Stotement of Claim on reverse
side of this form must be completed.) s

. | CERTIFY under the penalties ond provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, thet this claim and information
submitted herewith hove been examined by me and are true, correct, and complete, ond thet | understand that, apert from the penalties ond
provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and ony other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may re-
sult in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any other cloim for, or received, reimbursement or compensa-
tion from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuent to this claim, end that any bills or receipts submitted herewith

aceurately reflect moving services ectually performed ond/or storoge costyactually incurred.
- )
g/ /5 7L &UW Yy Ogen
2 7/ Date i

v Signature of claimant




&;%uu.mm%mo:

LR MARTIN DOHNSON
2800 M. Vomeo umeO

Wee. 17, 1971 \'\30 PM

Fauluou Jw&?.wpm Wﬁ YW e

Do Walfore nead momid

Lo M\d




MPW-160

Rev., 9-70 . .

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION

Post Office Box 349
Portland, Oregon 97207

Housing Authority of Portland
1605 N. E. 45th
Portland, Oregon 97213

Gentlemen:

In accordance with the procedure adopted for adjusting rentals for persons receiving
public assistance, this letter is to certify that the persons named below have been
accepted for assistance by the Multnomah County Welfare Commission. This is not to
be construed as a guarantee of the payment of rental for any period by the Multnomah
County Public Welfare Commission. It is understood that this information is confi-
dential and will be used only for the purpose for which it is provided.

1. Resident of the Housing Authority

L]
2, Applicant for housing g g gr AN !‘ hsi Cag] M\)

Name

Address 5% 3@)4\\ T/VY\CQ Q ,Ocjl- "-dﬁ ‘-1

Number of persons in family \

Total monthly assistance % ko—()

7. Date assistance began C{-\

8. Date assistance to terminate ;
\
(

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION
Gordon Gilbertson, Administrator

(Caseworker) d (Dept.)

\2- L0 -7 |

(Date)




DETERMINAT ION OF PAYMENTS FOR OCCUPANTS OF
GEORGE LEE, ROOMING MOUSE, 3313 N, VANCOWER

GEORCE LEL: operator of business, rented roams In bul iding he lessed.
$ 0 He himsa!f occupied one badroom, kitchen, and back porch
storags sreé slong with storage In basement meking him
::I.i'bl. on on individual move basis for o fimed peyment
3 rooms.

£

Nr. George Les also owned e!! of
the rooms in byl Iding which wi

ROBERT BIELIN:
$215




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

SITE OFFICE
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT
235 N. MONROE 8T,
PORTLAND, OREGON 97227
PHONE 2888169

September 15, 1971

Housing Authority of Portland
LLOO N. E. Broadway
Portland, Oregon 97213

Gentlemen:

This is to inform you that Eugene Morgan -
of 3213 N. Vancouver , Portland, Oregon 97227
who wishes to file an application with your office will be displaced
as a result of the acquisition of the property, in which he (or she)
resides, by the Portland Development Commission in the urban renewal

project, ORE R-20.

Thank you for any help that you may render Eugene Morgan
in his (her) efforts to obtain suitable housing.

Veryj truly ours,

ﬂ Stanleyl ones

WsJ:slc

Mr. Morgan must vacate property by September 15th.

RECE. [ OF APPLICATION FOR HOUS H
ASSISTANCE BY:

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

NAME gié.?‘_,w,) ';,M,;,_,_,,‘/
ADDRESS 3.5, 53 2 2/, ;Lg_“u‘.u e
DATE OF APPLICATION_ #-2,_ 5,
TIME ,,. 3¢ BEDROOM SIZE /

ADDRESS & PHONE CHANGE

INTERVIEWER'S HAIM” & - ¢/




. RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECOI’

RELOCATION 'ORKER __ MOIREEMXXEKMMMX
ADDRESS 3213 N. Vancauver APT NO.

NAME ___ MORGAN, Gene
PHONE _284-24 14

INITIAL INTERVIEY

5/17/71

PROJECT NO., Ore.R=-20 PARCEL A-3-19

SEX_M _V NW__ B AGE__42

U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN

VETERAN__X

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Name Relation Age

SERVICEMAN____

DATE ON SITE 1971

Jan.

Employer: Name
Address

MC\! Caseworker

Social Security [/ oD

’ -t &

VA. Fed. Mult Co,

Pension: Name __lnemploved

Other: Name

Rent 25.00 ' 1nc. Heat__ Water _ Gas

Gar

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

Elec Unfurn X Furn No. Rms

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)

Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) Income below limits Assets below limits

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY:
Motify in case of accident:

Name Address

Date delivered

by

Phone

Information Statement given to

on by

Notice to move given to

on by

Payments: Amount $ Check No.

moved by moving company

Date delivered Moved by self (or)

(Phone)

REMOVED FROM CASELOAD:
Refused assistance
Relocated in:
Low=-rent public housing
Other perm. public housing
Standard priv. rent hsg.
Sub-standard priv. rent
hsg. with refusal of
further aid
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Qut=-of-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Evicted, no further
assistance
Other (explain)

(Date)

RELOCATION REFERRALS:

REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Address unknown, tracing
Evicted, further assistance
contemplated
Temporarily relocated by LPA
within project:

Address
outside project:

Address

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE.
Date _Yorker

Address

Inspection Certified By

NE'! ADDRESS:




DATE

NOTES

2/10/71

5/17/71

5/18/71

Survey - See George Lee File

Mr. Morgan is presently not working. When he works he earns $2.70/hr
as xax janitor. Will take odd jobs.

Sent Morgan to Mrs. Betty Thompson, Multi Service Center for help to
get food stamps.




" / ’7 f
/

s/ (/2o | J?-,?z Morgem 73 Mrs b7/, 77/0"/’”"/ Mel?. Serrice Coo Four
7

Gor Aedd fﬂ/«,’-//:,, («/W/z.

G —
TO¥ freresnsia

(/""'- /%‘”Pﬁ rl'.,‘ S i S ‘7(7 éf#flk/.’;
7/ - | | / /
‘77/ /4:‘cf /é /7/' /"fﬂ/-.:r/.- /a //J- P .M/;(‘r & /’e.-‘ —[5'4.-'1.' = //f

0/3307[ DE %//ur ; /{/'/. /9 — //e d('(% e,a/'/%p el —,/‘/ d/%t (".-p,,“l:c/_//
: ; v {par/ e~ _w,'/,é’/‘m Zﬁﬂ” A/{/

A/',;,.//}af/,’ €I .
V4 ey wwere 7[,'”/}»/.:/4/( ap e ,“,.W/L/ S ok Wﬂm..

710/9/ ﬂfﬁk ﬂﬂ//éd//y“"‘" ’{“f//’
R : ot 2l Y ar @7 “"
f:, /M. MV/‘"I‘ /" //%‘ / -

7

éﬁ ¥ wps )

AMypam € Yy!'ﬁge
4
s 4 4 ’ 7

//} 5//7/ ! ' }
| Hac fooa] For #74 Of

!
/ : .- s o P
i e b T
y .
P s /

— /"'".A’--'
. ;ﬂjvc’/ -
7") J




REEEIPT

| hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS.

/é_/_‘g—ﬂ—(/j " M%ﬁ/\,
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